construction of new adit at Urnihal to the 

30.69% Below 34,07,34,105/- 
with 

Tunnel T-49 A on Katra-Banihal section of 
USBRL Project. (Pkg.: DGL-BJM Adit Rd- 
R).-Ref. Bo0Q 

Total Amount including GST (Rs.) 34,07,34,105/ 

2 Total cost of work at the accepted rates is Rs. 34,07,34,105/ (Rupees Thirty Four Crore Seven Lakh 
Thirty Four Thousand One Hundred and Five Only) which includes all applicable taxes & levies as 
applicable in J&K and 12% GST& 1% Building Cess. 

this entire work is required to be completed within 15 (Fifteen) Months from the date ot issue o 

LOA in terms of clause 7.0 of Special Condition of Contract.